
 

 

 
Fall 2016 

Math/Stats Tutor List 
 

Name Phone No. Email Address Preference 
Mike  
Abraham 

250-682-8685 mgabraham@yahoo.com  High School to pre-calculus. 
First year Physics 

Sandra  
Bandura 

250-314-7617 sbandura1@hotmail.ca  Up to 1st year calculus 

Matt  
Beeson 

250-579-9793 
250-682-1661 

Matt_beeson@hotmail.com 
 

High school to 2nd year lin alg 

Ed  
Blakeborough 

250-572-6717 blakeboroughe12@mytru.ca  High School through Calc 2 

Samta  
Dhanjal 

250-574-7465 samtadhanjal@gmail.com  High school, business, Calc 1&2 

Bilal  
Khan       

778-257-9128 bilalsajid1@hotmail.com MATH 1070, BUEC 3330 

Valerie  
Koshure 

250-682-0402 valeriekoshure@yahoo.com High school to Pre-calculus 

Raymond  
Mba 

250-879-0488 mbaraymond25675@yahoo.com  High school, Calculus, Discrete 
Math, Linear Algebra, Statistics 

Matt  
Nicholson 

778-257-8070 matthew.nicholson7@hotmail.com  High school to Calc 2 

Parth  
Patel 

 Parth.patel40@gmail.com High school to Calc 1 

Kostiantyn  
Siryi 

250-644-4441 koctya97@mail.ru Math, Calculus, Stats, Business 
Math & Pre-calculus 

Kelton 
Whiteaker 

778-220-2504 kwhiteaker1@shaw.ca  Calc 1, 2, Linear Algebra, Precalc 

Gene  
Wirchenko 

250-828-1474 genew@telus.net Elementary, high school, 1st 
year uni (no calculus), 
computing (logic and discrete 
math)  Long term work and 
difficult cases welcome. 

Austin 
Woolverton 

 austin1woolverton@gmail.com  High school through Calc 2, 
Linear Algebra 
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